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1. José Antonio Pérez Barbero 
2. José Luis Herencia Moreno 
3. Carlos Frías Gómez 
4. Antonio Gómez Bernal 
5. Isidro Mendoza Arribas 
6. Luis Francisco Parra Pérez 
7. Francisco Alcázar Fernández 
8. Vicente Muñoz Almagro 
9. Santiago José González Noheda 
10. Jorge Cristóbal Daza 
11. Eloy González López 
12. José Infante Prieto 
13. Manuel Jesús Alcázar Vaca 
14. Carmelo Ordóñez Fernández 
15. Miguel Fernández Muñoz 
16. Cristóbal Ruiz Rodríguez 
17. Francisco Javier Alemany Ledesma 
18. Antonio Ramos Ruiz 
19. Luis Antonio Navarro Navarro 
20. Juan Carlos Castro Moreno 
21. Miguel Ángel Villanueva González 

22. Bernardo Sevillano Martín 
23. Álvaro López García 
24. Fernando Villafranca Moraga 
25. Ángel Rafael Notario Vera 
26. Jesús Fernando Vizcaíno Caballero 
27. Luis Carlos Chacón Pintor 
28. José Antonio Ruiz Jurado 
29. Jonás Santos Bonet 
30. Vicente Fernández Turrillo 
31. José Ángel Muñoz Gómez 
32. Francisco Javier Caballero Velasco 
33. Lorenzo Villaverde Menchén ‘Chencho’ 
34. Jesús Ramírez Velasco 
35. Juan Carlos Bernal Muela 
36. Rafael Romero Rodríguez 
 
Faltan: Manuel Moreno Baeza, Juan Noblejas Gómez, Bibiano 
Javier Alañón Reol, Javier Cervantes Ruiz, José Luis Vélez 
Fernández de Simón y Francisco García Olmedo.   
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1. Francisco Alcázar Fernández 
2. Juan Carlos Bernal Muela 
3. Francisco Javier Caballero Velasco 
4. Juan Carlos Castro Moreno 
5. Jorge Cristóbal Daza 
6. Miguel Fernández Muñoz 
7. Vicente Fernández Turrillo 
8. Carlos Frías Gómez 
9. Antonio Gómez Bernal 
10. Isidro Mendoza Arribas 
11. Manuel Moreno Baeza 
12. José Ángel Muñoz Gómez 
13. Juan Noblejas Gómez 
14. Ángel Rafael Notario Vera 
15. Luis Francisco Parra Pérez 
16. Jesús Ramírez Velasco 
17. Rafael Romero Rodríguez 
18. José Antonio Ruiz Jurado 
19. Jonás Santos Bonet 
20. Bernardo Sevillano Martín 
21. Fernando Villafranca Moraga 
22. Miguel Ángel Villanueva González 
23. Lorenzo Villaverde Menchén 
24. Bibiano Javier Alañón Reol 
25. Manuel Jesús Alcázar Vaca 
26. Francisco Javier Alemany Ledesma 
27. Javier Cervantes Ruiz 
28. Luis Carlos Chacón Pintor 
29. Eloy González López 
30. Santiago José González Noheda 
31. José Luis Herencia Moreno 
32. José Infante Prieto 
33. Álvaro López García 
34. Vicente Muñoz Almagro 
35. Luis Antonio Navarro Navarro 
36. Carmelo Ordóñez Fernández 
37. Antonio Ramos Ruiz 
38. Cristóbal Ruiz Rodríguez 
39. José Luis Vélez Fernández de Simón 
40. Jesús Fernando Vizcaíno Caballero 
41. Francisco García Olmedo 
42. José Antonio Pérez Barbero 

 


